ERGEBNISLISTE

Lauf 2 Senioren M50-M70+ - ca. 4900m - Otigheim - 09.11.2019

Platz Name
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Koch Matthias
Jongmans Martin
Seibold Giinter
Butzer Peter
Leuchtner Alexander
Benkida-Qudin Francis
Schmidt Wolfgang
Schaaf Paul

Weis Bernd

Mirb Bernd

Richter Siegfried
Kruck Thomas
Bauknecht Werner
Deger Manfred
Becht Joachim
Helferich Gernot
Damrat Ralf

Renz Oswald

Klein Michael

Bock Michael
Belschner Werner
Diedrich Christian
Schmider Wolfram
Schenk Wolfgang
Schmittnagel Michael
Irnich Norbert
Kramer Stefan
Stuhlinger Joachim
Steurer Reiner
Strehle Rainer
Vetter Albert-Eugen
Knisel Gerold

Beck Wolfram
Herschel Hans
Mungenast Jens
Beerlage Bernhard
Vielmeier Andreas
Kashammer Roland
Beil Peter

Renz Uwe

Warth Rudiger
Seimetz Udo

Konig Manfred
Zdebik Peter
Cerrotta Andreas
Mendorf Edgar
Muiller Christoph
Bernhardt Armin
Marschik Franz
Rothweiler Wolfram
Bartle Albert

Hopp Johannes
Reil’ Klaus
Dahlinger Thomas

Verein

LAV Stadtwerke Tubingen
LG Esslingen

TSV Crailsheim

LSG Karlsruhe

Rastatter TV

LG Ortenau Nord

LG Esslingen
Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
SG Dettingen/Erms

TV 1893 Rheinau

LAC Essingen

TSV 05 Rot

LAV Stadtwerke Tubingen
LSG Karlsruhe

LT Furtwangen

TSV 05 Rot

LAC Essingen

TSV 05 Rot

LG Ortenau Nord

USC Freiburg

TSG Schwabisch Hall
LAV Stadtwerke Tibingen
LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald
TSG Bruchsal

TSV 05 Rot

LSG Karlsruhe

TSV 05 Rot

LAV Stadtwerke Tubingen
LG Ortenau Nord

LAC Essingen

LT Unterkirnach

LAV Stadtwerke Tubingen
Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
LG Ortenau Nord

LAG Obere Murg

TSG Schwabisch Hall

SV Oberkollbach

LG Ortenau Nord

LSG Karlsruhe

LSG Karlsruhe

Rastatter TV

LC 80 Pforzheim

LG Ortenau Nord

TSG Ehingen
Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
LG Ortenau Nord

TSG Schwabisch Hall

SV Waldkirch

LAC Essingen

Lauftreff Pfohren

LAC Essingen

LG Esslingen
MitternachtslauferBischweier

LSG Karlsruhe 1

Nat. JG
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1962
1966
1953
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1969
1966
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1965
1966
1958
1968
1963
1969
1962
1968
1956
1959
1964
1954
1957
1959
1961
1969
1965
1957
1952
1951
1957
1959
1956
1955
1965
1968
1960
1967
1960
1959
1958
1960
1961
1958
1959

Baden-Wirttembergische Waldlaufmeisterschaften 2019

Zeit

0:16:36
0:16:44
0:16:58
0:17:03
0:17:15
0:17:23
0:17:30
0:17:35
0:17:36
0:17:39
0:17:42
0:17:47
0:17:49
0:17:49
0:17:52
0:17:56
0:18:00
0:18:01
0:18:08
0:18:10
0:18:10
0:18:13
0:18:18
0:18:29
0:18:30
0:18:32
0:18:36
0:18:37
0:18:44
0:18:50
0:18:51
0:18:52
0:19:01
0:19:02
0:19:04
0:19:16
0:19:20
0:19:22
0:19:23
0:19:30
0:19:41
0:19:47
0:19:49
0:19:56
0:20:00
0:20:06
0:20:12
0:20:16
0:20:19
0:20:22
0:20:25
0:20:29
0:20:30
0:20:46

Klasse Rang Start-Nr.
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3983
4003
4132
3838
3856
3799
4005
4066
4053
3926
3961
3908
3987
3839
3847
3906
3959
3910
3800
3932
4130
3984
4015
3896
3909
3840
3907
3985
3805
3960
3850
3986
4068
3801
3774
4131
4091
3807
3844
3842
3857
3779
3804
4120
4067
3802
4129
3880
3963
3778
3962
4004
3852
3841



ERGEBNISLISTE

Lauf 2 Senioren M50-M70+ - ca. 4900m - Otigheim - 09.11.2019
Baden-Wirttembergische Waldlaufmeisterschaften 2019

Platz Name Verein Nat. JG Zeit  Klasse Rang Start-Nr.
55 Seelinger Berthold LT Unterkirnach 1956 0:20:50 M60 16 3849
56 Maslo Ginther LAC Essingen 1951 0:20:57 M65 5 3965
57 Armbruster Ralf LG Ortenau Nord 1962 0:21:00 M55 14 3803
58 Resch Dietmar LG Limes-Rems 1959 0:21:04 M60 17 4183
59 Schirling Peter Sparda-Team Rechberghausen 1953 0:21:10 M65 6 4071
60 Frodermann Bernd TF Feuerbach 1959 0:21:12 M60 18 4103
61 Walter Reinhold LT Unterkirnach 1956 0:21:31 M60 19 3848
62 Wolf Ernst LAC Essingen 1948 0:21:37 M70 1 3966
63 Stroh Helmut MitternachtslauferBischweier 1951 0:21:39 M65 7 3853
64 Mdller Edwin TB Wilferdingen 1948 0:21:44 M70 2 3889
65 Geib Walter TF Feuerbach 1956 0:21:44 M60 20 4105
66 Podschwadt Oliver TSG Bruchsal 1967 0:21:47 M50 23 3895
67 Endres Felix TF Feuerbach 1958 0:21:58 M60 21 4104
68 Johnen Walter LAV Stadtwerke Tubingen 1945 0:22:.00 M70 3 3988
69 Ordenbach Andreas TSV Kusterdingen 1961 0:22:01 M55 15 4138
70 Hutta Peter Sparda-Team Rechberghausen 1952 0:22:04 M65 8 4070
71 Bass Roland ASV Scheppach-Adolzfurt 1954 0:22:20 M65 9 3934
72 Lessing Peter LG Ortenau Nord 1941 0:22:28 M75 1 3808
73 Bauer Theo LG Ortenau Nord 1953 0:22:37 M65 10 3806
74 Elsaler Dr. Wolfgang LC 80 Pforzheim 1954 0:22:48 M65 11 3780
75 Kohm Roland MitternachtslauferBischweier 1951 0:23:02 M65 12 3854
76 Fruh Jochen TSG Bruchsal 1965 0:23:18 M50 24 3894
77 Starck Viktor Harty Breitensport Sinzheim 1947 0:23:19 M70 4 4187
78 Kohn Holger LC 80 Pforzheim 1950 0:23:29 M65 13 3781
79 Wendland Dieter MitternachtslauferBischweier 1951 0:23:40 M65 14 3855
80 Brofl3 Werner TV Sinsheim 1861 1939 0:23:52 M80 1 3931
81 Frey Uli Sparda-Team Rechberghausen 1959 0:23:53 M55 16 4069
82 Mangold Hanspeter TF Feuerbach 1955 0:23:56 M60 22 4106
83 Hube Erwin LG Kurpfalz 1939 0:24:27 M80 2 3793
84 Lang Dieter Unterlander LG 1953 0:25:48 M65 15 4156
85 Decker Wolfgang TV 1893 Rheinau 1944 0:25:54 M75 2 3928
86 Ziller Klaus LAC Degerloch 1956 0:26:25 M60 23 3954
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